Deutscher Gehorlosen-Sportverband
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5. Deutsche Gehorlosen Golfmeisterschaften 2011 in Kamp-Lintfort

Mannschaftswertung:

1. GSV Bielefeld I
Brandenburg, Jan
Vorndamme, André
Eggert, Christof
Algarve, Paulo

2. GBF Miinchen
Becherer, Matthias
Beckenbauer-Wenig, Dieter
Beckenbauer, Bela
Widmann, Peter

3. Deafgolf Albatros Hamburg
Heitmann, Jorg

Baron, Jan Eric

Hoppe, Peter

4. Kolner GSV
Scheel, Peter
Bricher, Marc
Schmitz Florian
Briicher, Antoinette

5. GSV Bielefeld II
Wehmeier, Jérn
Schmidt Séren
Aussieker, Jorg
Eggert, Ines

1.Runde 2.Runde

261 268
83 88
88 88
90 92
101 94
273 275
75 77
101 105
97 93
108 116
276 281
91 92
88 87
97 102
269 288
82 79
92 N.A.
95 98
124 111
318 298
108 94
105 105
114 99
105 108

171
176
182

195

152
206
190
224

183
175
199

161

92
193
111

202
210

99
105

Gesamt:

529 Deutscher GL-Golf Mannshaftsmeister 2011

548

557

557

616



